Secret Santa Sfory Fart 4 - “Tomfe
celebrates Christmas

Instructions No. 2312
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 6 Hours

And Christmas is already just around the corner. For this reason, Tomte has already decorated his living
room for Christmas, put up a Christmas tree and made himself cosy in front of the carmine.

Create o minature Cnristimas ving room.

1. cut three squares with sides of 20 cm each from grey cardboard. It is best to use a cutter knife to cut
them cleanly. Use masking tape to join the cut-out squares together to form the corner of the room.

2. Paint the top half of the walls with beige craft paint and stick motif paper on the bottom half and the floor.
3. Cut a few strips of motif paper and use them to make a fireplace with the help of 3D adhesive pads.

4. For the table, glue a circle of motif paper onto a roll of yarn and glue a plate from the wooden tableware
set upside down from below. Set the table with miniature glasses and a bottle.



5. For the blanket, cut out a rectangle of craft felt, cut fringes and draw a check pattern with a white marker.
6 For the rug, simply cut a rectangle out of motif paper and glue fringe on both short sides.

7. finally, arrange a cosy scene using the handmade furnishings and the miniatures.

More sfories by Wichtel Tomte:

Tomte bakes biscuits
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Miniature door "Haderup”
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New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:
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Article number

687980

70522

650120-41

567725-08

567725-10

12004
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111065

613972

16140
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Article name

VBS LED tea lights, 4 pieces
Crepe-Adhesive tape, 50 m

VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmRed

POSCA Marker PC-TMCWhite

POSCA Marker PC-1MCGold

Wooden rings@ 47 mm, 10 pcs.
Decorative gift packs

Wooden tableware

VBS Yarn rolls "@ 2.2 cm", 15 pieces
Sticker "Stars gold"

VBS Pipe cleaner, 10 pcs., @ 5 mmGreen
3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 2 mm, 400 pcs.
VBS Double page Adhesive tape6 mm
VBS Handicraft glue

VBS LED decoration fir tree

Miniature bench

Miniature door "Haderup"
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